

## City of Madison

## Legislation Details

File #:	05362	Version:	1	Name:	SOOB cole commendation	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Passed	
File created:	1/8/2007			In control:	COMMON COUNCIL	
On agenda:	2/6/2007			Final action:	2/6/2007	
Enactment date:	2/7/2007			Enactment #:	RES-07-00157	
Title:		commending Charles E. Cole, Assistant Chief of Police, upon his retirement after thirty-five years of edicated service to the City of Madison.				
Sponsors:	David J. Ciesle	avid J. Cieslewicz, COMMON COUNCIL				
Indexes:						

## Code sections:

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
2/6/2007	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt	Pass
1/16/2007	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Refer to a future Meeting to Adopt	Pass
1/10/2007	1	Police Department	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - MISC. ITEMS	-
1/9/2007	1	Police Department	Fiscal Note Required / Approval	
1/9/2007	1	Finance Dept/Approval Group	Approved Fiscal Note By The Comptroller's Office	